



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.2739/2022

ju V Joint Commissioner and Vice Chairman, Scheduled Tribe Caste Certificate Scrutiny
Committee, Gadchiroli and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms K. Marpakwar, AGP for respondents.

CORAM : Nitin W. Sambre & Abhay J. Mantri, JJ
DATE : 18-04-2024.

None for the petitioner.

2. List the matter on 18-06-2024, by way of last chance.
3. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(Abhay J. Mantri, J.)

(Nitin W. Sambre, J.)