



739.22

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 2739/2022

Raju Gudmewad

..versus..

Joint Commissioner & Vice-Chairman, Scheduled Tribe Caste Certificate Scrutiny
Committee, Gadchiroli & another

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

.....
Shri S.R. Narnaware, Advocate for the Petitioner(s)
Ms. D.I. Charlewar, AGP for the Respondent/State

CORAM:- M.S. JAWALKAR & NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, JJ.
MARCH 04, 2026

. At the request of learned AGP, list the matter on 17/03/2026, by
way of last chance.

(NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, J.)

(M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)